Features
UNO-137
Intel® Atom E3940 processor, Small Size
DIN-rail Controller, with 2 x LAN,
2 x COM, 3 x USB 3.0, 1 x USB 2.0,
2 x DP++, 8 x DI, 8 x DO, 1 x M.2,
1 x mPCIe, TPM 2.0
I/O Interfaces

UNO-137
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
�� UNO-137-E13BA	 Intel E3940, 1.60GHz, 8G  DDR3L, 2LAN, 2COM,
4USB, 8DIO
Extension Kit Selection
�� UNO-137-ID1EA	 UNO-137 2nd Stack Extension Kit, 1 iDoor
*Please refer to extension kit datasheet for more details.
Embedded OS
�� (TBD)
Front I/O View Top I/O View
Optional Accessories
�� UNO-137-VEGA330	 Accessory kit for VEGA-330
Din-rail Power Supply
�� UNO-IPS2460-AE	 60Watts Compact Size DIN-Rail Power Supply
�� 96PSD-A120W24-MN	 A/D 100-240V 120W 24V NDR DIN RAIL
�� PSD-A120W24	 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 120W 24V (Suggest to use it
when PoE iDoor is installed)
Adapter & Power Cable

* The system operating temperature can keep 60 °C with most of the iDoor modules.
(Exception: PoE iDoor, USB 3.0 iDoor)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-137-ID1EA UNO-137 2nd stack extension kit for 1 iDoor
Supported iDoor Modules
iDoor Industrial Fieldbus Communication
PCM-26D2CA-AE 2-port isolated CANBus mPCIe,CANopen, DB9
PCM-26D1DB-MAE/SAE 1-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe,PROFIBUS, DB9,
Master/Slave
PCM-26R2PN-MAE/SAE 2-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFINET,RJ45,
Master/Slave
PCM-26R2EC-MAE/SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, EtherCAT, RJ45,Master/
Slave
PCM-26R2EI-MAE/SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, EtherNet/IP,
RJ45,Master/Slave
PCM-26R2S3-MAE/SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, Sercos III, RJ45,Master/
Slave
PCM-26R2PL-SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, POWERLINK, RJ45
iDoor Smart Digital/ Analog I/O
PCM-24D2R4-BE 2-port Isolated RS-422/485,mPCIe, DB9
PCM-24D2R2-BE 2-port Isolated RS-232, mPCIe, DB9
PCM-24D4R4-BE 4-port non-isolated RS-422/485 mPCIe, DB37 cable
PCM-24D4R2-BE 4-port nonisolated RS- 232 mPCIe,DB37 cable
PCM-24R1TP-AE 1-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® 82574L, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-24R2PE-AE 2-port Gigabit Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af (PoE)- compliant,mPCIe,
RJ45
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® i350, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-27D24DI-AE 24-ch isolated digital I/O with counter mPCIe, DB37
iDoor CORE
PCM-2300MR-AE MR4A16B, MRAM, 2 MB,mPCIe
PCM-23C1CF-BE 1 CFast Slot with cover protection
PCM-23U1DG-CE USB slot w/ lock for USB dongle, half-size mPCIe
PCM-24U2U3-BE 2-port USB 3.0, mPCIe, USB-A type
PCM-27J3AU-AE 3-port audio stereo, mPCIe, 3.5-mm jack
iDoor Wired/ Wireless Communication
PCM-24S2WF-BE Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n 2T2R w/Bluetooth 4.0, half-size mPCIe,
antennas
PCM-24S33G-AE 3.75G HSPA/GPS, full-size mPCIe, front-accessible dual SIM card
slots, 3G/GPS antennas
PCM-24S34G-EBE LTE/HSPA+/GPRS and GPS, full-size mPCIe, 4G/GPS antennas,for
EMEA/APAC
C-PCM-24S24G-4AV-1 MultiTech iDoor module, LTE Cat. 4 for AT&T/Verizon
C-PCM-24S24G-1A-1 MultiTech iDoor module, LTE Cat. 1 for AT&T
C-PCM-24S24G-1V-1 MultiTech iDoor module, LTE Cat. 1 for Verizon